

CNR No. DLNW01-001361-2026
TP(C) 04-26
Ravinder Kumar Sharma v. Ashiana Ispat Ltd.

02.02.2026

Fresh Transfer Petition received.

It be checked & registered.

Present: Ms. Afnan Ali Jan, Ld. counsel for petitioner through
Video Conferencing.

Put up for consideration on **27.02.2026**.

(Nisha Sahay Saxena)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (NW)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/sb